

928-732-3400

65324 Hall Ave,
Salome AZ 85348
Runway: 17 and 35

Bill@westernskyairpark.com
www.westernskyairpark.com

Western Sky Airpark Landing and Usage Disclosure

Welcome to Western Sky Airpark, a private airport catering exclusively to its residents and invited guests. As a valued member of our aviation community, we want to ensure that your experience at our airpark is safe, enjoyable, and compliant with our operational guidelines. Please take a moment to review the following disclosure:

Airport Identifier: 0AZ2 Runway: 17 & 35 (3500 Feet long 42 Feet Wide)

Private Usage: Western Sky Airpark is intended solely for use by residents and invited guests of the airpark. Unauthorized access and usage are strictly prohibited.

All Nonresident Landings Require Prior Approval: All nonresident landings at Western Sky Airpark require prior approval. Pilots must obtain authorization from airpark management before attempting any landings. This measure is in place to ensure coordinated and safe operations.

Land at Own Risk: Landing at Western Sky Airpark is conducted at the pilot's own risk. While every effort is made to maintain safe runway conditions, pilots should exercise caution and adhere to best practices during takeoffs and landings.

Hold Harmless Agreement: By utilizing Western Sky Airpark facilities, pilots and aircraft owners agree to hold Western Sky Airpark Development, its management, and associated parties harmless from any liability, claims, or damages arising from the use of the airpark's facilities.

We take great pride in fostering a sense of community and safety within Western Sky Airpark. By adhering to these guidelines, we can collectively maintain a secure and enjoyable environment for all aviation enthusiasts.

For inquiries, authorization requests, and any additional information, please contact Western Sky Airpark Development @ 928-732-3400

Thank you for being a part of Western Sky Airpark. Your cooperation and adherence to these guidelines are greatly appreciated.

Sincerely.

Bill McDowell 928-732-3400

Western Sky Airpark Development

08/29/2023